
Sl.

NO
NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING

PRAPCTICAL 

TOPIC

LECTURE 

TOPIC

1 Dr Anubhuti & All Faculty Demonstrator 2019-20 2/1/2020 Thursday 2 – 4 11.11 -

2 Dr. Sudeep & Dr. Manju Assistant Professor 2019-20 3/1/2020 Friday 2 – 4 -
AETCOM (Module : 1.3)

Doctor patient relationship

3 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2019-20 6/1/2020 Monday 9 – 10 - 4.2

4 Dr. Anju & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 6/1/2020 Monday 2 – 4 11.13 (Objective-1) -

5 Dr. Imran Mustafa Professor 2019-20 7/1/2020 Tuesday 8 – 9 - 7.2

6 Dr. Imran Mustafa Professor 2019-20 8/1/2020 Wednesday 8 – 9 - 7.2

7 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2019-20 8/1/2020 Wednesday 1 – 2 - 4.2

8 Dr. Anju & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 8/1/2020 Wednesday 2 – 4 11.13 (Objective-1) -

9 Dr. Anju & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 9/1/2020 Thursday 2 – 4 11.13 (Objective-1) -

10 Dr Shahid & Dr Sandeep Associate Professor 2019-20 10/1/2020 Friday 2 – 4 -
AETCOM (Module : 1.3)

Doctor patient relationship

11 Dr. Sandeep Soam Associate Professor 2019-20 11/1/2020 Saturday 2 – 4 - Early Clinical Exposure

12 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2019-20 13/1/2020 Monday 9 – 10 - 4.2

13 Dr. Sudeep & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 13/1/2020 Monday 2 – 4 11.13 (Objective-2) -

14 Dr. Imran Mustafa Professor 2019-20 14/1/2020 Tuesday 8 – 9 -

15 Dr. Sudeep & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 16/01/2020 Thursday 2 – 4 11.13 (Objective-2)

16 Dr Anju & Dr Anubhuti
Assistant Professor & 

Demonstrator
2019-20 17/01/2020 Friday 2 – 4 -

AETCOM (Module : 1.3)

Doctor patient Relationship

17 Dr. Sandeep Soam Associate Professor 2019-20 20/01/2020 Monday 9 – 10 - 4.2

18 Dr. Sudeep & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 20/01/2020 Monday 2 – 4 11.13 (Objective-2) -
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19 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Assistant Professor 2019-20 21/01/2020 Tuesday 8 – 9 - 7.2

20 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Assistant Professor 2019-20 22/01/2020 Wednesday 8 – 9 - 7.2

21 Dr. Sandeep Soam Associate Professor 2019-20 22/01/2020 Wednesday 1 – 2 - 4.2

22 Dr Manju & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 22/01/2020 Wednesday 2 – 4 11.14 (Objective-1) -

23 Dr Manju & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 23/01/2020 Thursday 2 – 4 11.14 (Objective-1) -

24 Dr Imran & Dr Sumesh
Professor & 

Demonstrator
2019-20 24/01/2020 Friday 8 – 9 - AETCOM (Module : 1.4)

25 Dr. Sandeep Soam Associate Professor 2019-20 27/01/2020 Tuesday 9 – 10 - 4.2

26 Dr Manju & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2019-20 27/01/2020 Monday 2 – 4 11.14 (Objective-1)

27 Dr Sudeep Kumar Assistant Professor 2019-20 28/01/2020 Tuesday 2 – 4 - 7.2

28 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Assistant Professor 2019-20 29/01/2020 Wednesday 8 – 9 - 7.2

29 Dr. Sandeep Soam Associate Professor 2019-20 29/01/2020 Wednesday 1 – 2 - 4.2

30 Dr Sumesh & All Faculty Demonstrator 2019-20 29/01/2020 Wednesday 2 – 4 11.15 (Objective-1-2) -

31 Dr Sumesh & All Faculty Demonstrator 2019-20 30/01/2020 Thursday 2 – 4 11.15 (Objective-1-2) -

32 Dr Shahid & Dr Sudeep Associate Professor 2019-20 31/01/2020 Friday 2 – 4 - AETCOM (Module : 1.4)
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